
E DIV: LOT 3 BLOCK 1 MURRAYS SUB

817-002, WD 1049-1431, WD 1073-4

LAND JESSICA
653 SW CHOCTAW AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-12927-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/05/2016 DF 0.26 9,302 0 0 9,302

STANDARD
1

92,980
1,100
9,302

103,382
0

103,382
0

103,382
103,382

0

103,382

1510/610 2/12/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEIMS NORMAN

LAND JESSICA

1073/0443 2/03/2006 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH AND MARY ANN P

NORMAN AND RUTH ANN
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HX Base Yr

937 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,563 81.7112 91.52 143,046 1924 1924 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1336

BAS 200 100 200 11,898

BAS 1,136 100 1,136 67,579

UST 504 45 227 13,504

1,840 1,563 92,980

BAS= W14 N8 W26 S34 E1 BAS= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E25 N8 E14 N18$
PTR=N50 UST= W21 S24 E21 N24$ S50$.

BAS

14

8

26

34

25

8

14

18

BAS8

25

8

25

UST

21

24

21

24

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-390.00 128.00 11,520.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 9,302


